Acetabular Labral Repair
With the Hip FiberTak® Anchor
Surgical Technique
02
Acetabular Labral Repair
With the Hip FiberTak® Anchor
Diagnosis of an acetabular labral tear is mostly clinical and presents in a similar manner
as meniscal pathology in the knee. Patients can present with complaints of mechanical

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. | www.arthrex.com | LT1-00137-EN_A
Ordering Information
Hip FiberTak® Implants
Product Description Item Number
Hip FiberTak Suture Anchor w/ Coreless #2 FiberWire® Suture AR-3600H
Hip FiberTak Suture Anchor w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape AR-3602H
Hip FiberTak Suture Anchor w/ two 1.3 mm SutureTapes AR-3602-2H
Disposables Kit
Product Description Item Number
Hip FiberTak Disposables Kit, straight AR-3600DHS
Hip FiberTak Disposables Kit, curved AR-3600DHC
Reusable Drills
Product Description Item Number
Hip FiberTak Drill Bit, 1.6 mm AR-3600D-1H
Hip FiberTak Drill Bit, 1.7 mm AR-3600D-3H
Hip FiberTak Drill Bit, 1.8 mm AR-3600D-2H
Sterile, Single-Use Disposables Drills
Product Description Item Number
Hip FiberTak Drill Bit, flexible, 1.7 mm AR-3600ND-3H
Hip FiberTak Drill Bit, flexible, 1.8 mm AR-3600ND-2H
Reusable Drill Guides
Product Description Item Number
Hip FiberTak Drill Guide, crown tip AR-3600DG
Hip FiberTak Drill Guide, fork tip AR-3600DGF
Hip FiberTak Drill Guide, curved, crown tip AR-3600DGC
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.